“The Linear System Series places people at its center, being a
place to meet, to collaborate or to work in focused solitude. The
design process was about creating a system that made for
intimately welcoming atmospheres, enhanced by the expression
and functionality of its lighting and accessories. With its warm
materiality and modern expression, the Linear System Series
brings feelings of home into larger spaces to give the user a
sense of belonging, even if being there only for a little while.

1. TABLES / 2. ACCESSORIES / 3. LIGHTING / 4. TABLE POWER OUTLET / 5. INTEGRATED POWER / 6. CABLE TRAY
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES—ORDER GUIDE
STEP 5. INTEGRATED POWER FOR MOUNTED
LAMPS & TABLE POWER OUTLETS
If you’d like to add the Mounted Lamp(s) or Table Power
Outlet(s), select the Table Power Kit for the Linear System
Table or one of the three Power Configurations that
match your selected Linear System Table Configuration.
Note
Each Distribution Block has four outlets to which up to four Linear Mounted
Lamps or Linear System Table Power Outlets can be plugged in.
Linear System Power
Configuration 2
Linear System Power
Configuration 3
Linear System Power
Configuration 1
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Linear System PowerLinear System Table
Linear System Table
Configuration 1
Linear System Table
Configuration 2
Linear System Table
Configuration 3
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
OPTION A
1. TABLES / 2. ACCESSORIES / 3. LIGHTING / 4. TABLE POWER OUTLET / 5. INTEGRATED POWER / 6. CABLE TRAY
US cable
500 cm / 197" cable
Distribution Block — 4-way
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES—ORDER GUIDE
1. Connecting using the Wieland GST1813 plug 2. Connecting using a standard plug to the Linear Table
Power Outlet
Note
The Integrated Power for Linear System Series has unique internal plugs
to provide a slim and discreet look. This means that you cannot connect
a standard plug to the power without using the Linear Table Power Outlet
or changing the standard plug to a matching plug, being the Wieland
GST1813 plug.
The Linear Mounted Lamps must be connected to the integrated
Power Kit.
Wieland GST1813 plug Standard plug
(US)
LINEAR TABLE LAMP ONLY
The Linear Table Lamp can either be connected to
a standard wall plug or the Table Power Outlet.
Alternatively, you can connect it to the
integrated Power Kit by replacing the plug with a
custom Wieland GST1813 plug that is included with
the lamp. Kindly refer to the Linear Table Lamp
manual for instructions.
OPTION A
1. TABLES / 2. ACCESSORIES / 3. LIGHTING / 4. TABLE POWER OUTLET / 5. INTEGRATED POWER / 6. CABLE TRAY
Integrated Table Power Kit (Wieland GST1813 plug)
Standard plug
Linear Table Power Outlet
Cable Tray
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES—ORDER GUIDE
STEP 6. CABLE TRAYS
We recommend using 1 Cable Tray for the
End Module – 120 cm / 47.2" and up to 3 Cable Trays
for the Linear Table, End Module – 240 cm / 94.2"
and the Middle Module – 240 cm / 94.2".
Linear System Cable Tray
Height — 3 cm / 1.2"
Width — 22 cm / 8.7"
Depth — 60 cm / 23.7"
Example:
Linear System End Module — 120 cm / 47.2"Linear System Table — 240 cm / 94.5"
OPTION A
1. TABLES / 2. ACCESSORIES / 3. LIGHTING / 4. TABLE POWER OUTLET / 5. INTEGRATED POWER / 6. CABLE TRAY
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES—ORDER GUIDE
Option B — Create your own configuration
STEP 1. TABLES
A )
A configuration must always have End Modules
in each end.
Start by defining the total length of your desired
configuration, then select two table ends.
B )
Next, add the second, and final, End Module or your
desired number of Middle Modules, only available in
240 cm / 94.5".
Note
Please note that it is not possible to connect more than two End Modules.
C )
Next, you must order 1 set of Connecting Legs every
time two modules are connected.
If you'd like a configuration of one
End Module — 240 cm / 94.5" and one
Middle Module — 240 cm / 94.5" and one
End Module — 240 cm / 94.5", you must order
two sets of Connecting Legs, as shown in
the illustration.
Linear System End Module — 240 cm / 94.5"
Height — 74 cm / 29.1"
Width — 146,9 cm / 57.8"
Length — 240 cm / 94.5"
No of Persons — 4-6
Linear System End Module — 120 cm / 47.2"
Height — 74 cm / 29.1"
Width — 146,9 cm / 57.8"
Length — 120 cm / 47.2"
No of Persons — 2
Linear System Middle Module — 240 cm / 94.5"
Width — 146,9 cm / 57.8"
Length — 240 cm / 94.5"
No of Persons — 4-6
Linear System Connecting Legs
Height — 74 cm / 29.1"
1 set
A )
A ) B )
C )
C )
Example
OPTION B
1. TABLES / 2. ACCESSORIES / 3. LIGHTING / 4. TABLE POWER OUTLET / 5. INTEGRATED POWER / 6. CABLE TRAY
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES—ORDER GUIDE
STEP 2. ACCESSORIES
Trays
Add your desired number of Linear System Trays.

(US)
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES—ORDER GUIDE
STEP 5. INTEGRATED POWER FOR MOUNTED
LAMPS & TABLE POWER OUTLET
If you'd like to add the Mounted Lamp(s) and/or Table
Power Outlets, select the Power Kit.
If you add a End Module or a Middle Module —
240 cm / 94.5" add a Power Kit for each table added.
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Power Kit (l pcs)
500 cm / 197" cable (US)
Distribution Block
Example 1
Example 2
OPTION B
1. TABLES / 2. ACCESSORIES / 3. LIGHTING / 4. TABLE POWER OUTLET / 5. INTEGRATED POWER / 6. CABLE TRAY
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
240 Cm / 94,2"
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES—ORDER GUIDE
LINEAR TABLE LAMP ONLY
The Linear Table Lamp can either be connected to a
standard wall plug or the Table Power Outlet.
Integrated Table Power Kit (Wieland GST1813 plug)
STEP 6. CABLE TRAYS
We recommend using 1 Cable Tray for the
End Module – 120 cm / 47.2" and up to 3 Cable Trays
for the Linear Table, End Module – 240 cm / 94.2"
and the Middle Module – 240 cm / 94.2".
Linear System Cable Tray
Height — 3 cm / 1.2"
Width — 22 cm / 8.7"
Depth — 60 cm / 23.7"
Alternatively, you can connect it to the integrated
Table Power Kit by replacing the plug with a custom
Wieland GST1813 plug that is included with the lamp.
Kindly refer to the Linear Table Lamp manual for
instructions.
Standard plug
Linear Table Power Outlet
Cable Tray
Example:
Linear System End Module — 120 cm / 47.2"Linear System Table — 240 cm / 94.5"
OPTION B
1. TABLES / 2. ACCESSORIES / 3. LIGHTING / 4. TABLE POWER OUTLET / 5. INTEGRATED POWER / 6. CABLE TRAY
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
It is not possible to connect
more than two End Modules.
Middle Module
1 )
2 )
FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, SWATCHES + ORDERING: HELLO@RYPEN.COM |  800.560.0554 |  WWW.RYPEN.COM
“The Linear System Series places people at its center, being a